
First Name Last Name (0.2) 4.2 - Popcorn Hack (0.3) 4.3 Popcorn Hack + Hack (0.25) 4.4 Popcorn Hack + Hack (0.2) 4.5 Hacks 0.05 BONUS Total Score Comments
Aaron Rubin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 NO SUBMISSION Link doesn't go anywhere
Alexander Lu 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.05 1.00 HACK
Anthony Bazhenov 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NO SUBMISSION
Colin Weis 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.95 HACK
David Vasilev 0.15 0.30 0.25 0.05 0.05 0.80 HACK unique shape, 4.2 hacks not work but attempt
Derrick Huang 0.20 0.28 0.25 0.20 0.93 HACK (missing 4.3 popcorn hacks)
Drew Reed 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.05 1.00 HACK thorough explanation
Emaad Mir 0.18 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.93 HACK
Ethan Zhao 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.05 1.00 HACK worked through substring iteration 
Ethan Tran 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.95 HACK
Haoxuan Tong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NO SUBMISSION Link doesn't go anywhere 
Jishnu Singiresu 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.05 1.00 HACK Did a unique shape(ball) 
Mirza Beg 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NO SUBMISSION Missing Link
Quinn Brieley 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NO SUBMISSION Link doesn't go anywhere 
Raymond Sheng 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.95 HACK unique shape
Shivansh Goel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 HACK
Tay Kim 0.19 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.94 HACK 4.2 hack doesn't run but only needs one small fix
Tirth Thakkar 0.20 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.95 HACK
Varaprasad Nibhanupudi 0.18 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.93 HACK Missing 4.4 Hacks and 4.3 popcorn hacks
Vinay Rajagopalan 0.00 0.30 0.18 0.20 0.68 HACK Cannot see the pyramid changed
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https://davidvasilev1.github.io/CSAsite/posts/iteration/
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First Name Last Name  5.1 & 5.2 (0.2) 5.3 & 5.4 (0.15) 5.5 & 5.6 (0.3) 5.7 & 5.8 (0.2) 5.9 & 5.10 (0.1) Bonus (0.05) Total Score (Out of 1) COMMENTS
Aaron Rubin 0.20 0.15 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.65 HACKClean blog and shows understanding of lesson, missing 5.7 5.8 hacks
Alexander Lu 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.20 0.10 0.05 0.95 HACK
Anthony Bazhenov 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 HACK MISSING
Colin Weis 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.10 0.10 0.80 HACK5.7 5.8 code popcorn hacks missing but mc complete
David Vasilev 0.20 0.15 0.30 0.19 0.10 0.94 HACK some 5.7 5.8 wrong
Derrick Huang 0.20 0.15 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.95 HACK Completed hacks
Drew Reed 0.20 0.15 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.05 1.00 HACK
Emaad Mir 0.20 0.15 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.95 HACK
Ethan Zhao 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.15 0.10 0.85 HACK 5.7 5.8 mc not answered
Ethan Tran 0.20 0.15 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.95 HACKone 5.7 5.8 mc not answeres
Haoxuan Tong 0.20 0.15 0.20 0.19 0.10 0.84 HACK 5.7 5.8 mc answered wrong
Jishnu Singiresu 0.20 0.15 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.95 HACK Good 5.3 and 5.4
Mirza Beg 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 HACK MISSING
Quinn Brieley 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 HACK MISSING
Raymond Sheng 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.19 0.10 0.89 HACK 5.8 mc missing
Shivansh Goel 0.20 0.05 0.30 0.00 0.05 0.60 HACKMissing popcorn 5.4, missing 5.7 5.8 5.9
Tay Kim 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.20 0.10 0.05 0.95 HACK extra 5.7 
Tirth Thakkar 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.20 0.10 0.05 0.95 HACK extra 5.7 
Varaprasad Nibhanupudi 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.19 0.10 0.89 HACK 5.8 som ans wrong
Vinay Rajagopalan 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.15 0.10 0.85 HACK mc not answered

https://aaron-rub.github.io/U5-Hacks/
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https://pitsco.github.io/personal/c4.0/2023/10/17/Unit5.html
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